
GFFR 2024 CALENDAR   
JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2024 
Pot Luck Dinner / General 
Meeting 
Sunday, Jan. 21,  1 pm 
 
Seed Library Grand Opening 
Sunday, Feb. 25, 1 – 3 PM 
 
 

MARCH - 2024 
Pea Day 
First outdoor planting 
Sunday, Mar. 17,  1-4 pm 
(Seed Library open) 
General Meeting 
Wednesday, Mar. 20,  7:3 0 pm 
Speaker: TBA 
 
GARDEN VOLUNTEER DAYS 
Every Thursday starting on Mar. 
21, 03/21 through 11/10,  
10AM-2PM and on Open House 
Sundays 1 – 4 pm 
(Seed Library open on Volunteer 
Thursdays 10 am-12 pm 
through May) 

APRIL - 2024 
 Open House 
Sunday, Apr. 14, 1-4 pm 
(Seed Library open) 
Sunday, Apr. 28, 1-4 pm 
(Seed Library open) 
 

MAY – 2024  
Spring Festival 
Colonial Life 
Saturday, May 18, 10 -4 pm 
Open House 
Sunday, May 26,   1-4 pm 
(Seed Library open) 

 

JUNE - 2024 
Open House 
Sunday, June 9, 1-4 pm 
Sunday, June 23   1-4 pm 
 
General Meeting / Annual 
Picnic 
Garretson Members only 
Saturday, June 22,   4 pm 

 

JULY/AUGUST  - 2024 
Open House 
Sunday, July 14,  1-4 pm 
Sunday, July 28, 1-4 pm 
 
Volunteers’ Brunch in the 
Garden 
Garretson Volunteers only 
Sunday. Aug. 4,  12 pm 
 
Open House 
Sunday, Aug. 11,  1-4 pm 
Sunday, Aug. 25,  1-4 pm 

 
SEPTEMBER – 2024 
Butterfly Festival 
Sunday, Sept. 8,  1:30-3 pm 
Open House 
Sunday, Sept. 8,  1-4 pm 
Sunday, Sept. 22,  1-4 pm 

 

OCTOBER – 2024 
 Harvest Festival 
Sunday, Oct. 13,  10 am-4 pm 
Open House 
Sunday, Oct. 27,  1-4 pm 

 

NOVEMBER – 2024 
General Meeting 
Wednesday, Nov. 20,   7:30 pm 
Speaker: TBA 
Open House 
Sunday, Nov. 10,  1-4 pm 
 

DECEMBER – 2024 
  
Wreath Workshop 
 Sunday, Dec. 1,  1-3:30 pm 
(Limited space:-register at 
info@garretsonfarm.org) 
 

 
 
Deck the Halls 
Thursday, Dec. 5,  10 am-2 

 

 
Dutch Christmas 

Saturday, Dec. 7, 10 am-4 pm 

 


